AYA Personal Investment Vitae as of June 2025

Monica McNeil gyonica menei

Platinum member since January 2017

Location: United States
Gender: Female
Asset investment style: Quantitative fundamental analysis

Market capitalization: Virtual portfolio value:
$7,003,856 talents $4,345,061 talents
Net overall return per annum: AYA current rank order:
18.96% #4

Asset investment philosophy:
Monica McNeil trades U.S. stocks with the top #126 to #500 positive alpha signals.
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/

Top 10 profitable stock transactions since January 2020

Symbol Company

HAO Haoxi Health Technolo...
RMBL RumbleOn Inc. Class B...
XBIOW  Xenetic Biosciences |...
BQ Bogqii Holding Limited...
BQ Boqii Holding Limited...
SXTP 60 Degrees Pharmaceut...
VATE INNOVATE Corp. Common...
LGVN Longeveron Inc. Class...
LSCC Lattice Semiconductor...
GLOB Globant S.A. Common S...

Buy

$0.15
$0.36
$2.00
$0.36
$0.36
$0.15
$0.53
$3.45
$6.97

$34.57

Sell

$2.50
$7.95
$23.16
$3.36
$3.36
$1.34
$4.14
$26.25
$48.04

$215.99
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Share Volume

90,600
27,508
5,633
37,750
37,750
84,713
23,975
2,672
1,251

252

Return (%)

+1,566.67%
+2,108.33%

+1,058.00%

+833.33%

+833.33%

+793.33%

+681.13%

+660.87%

+589.24%

+524.79%

Sum

Profit ($)

$212,910
$208,786
$119,194
$113,250
$113,250
$100,808
$86,550
$60,922
$51,379
$45,718

$1,112,767


https://ayafintech.network/stock/HAO/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/HAO/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/RMBL/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/XBIOW/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/XBIOW/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/BQ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/BQ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/BQ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/BQ/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SXTP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/SXTP/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VATE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/VATE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LGVN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LGVN/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LSCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/LSCC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GLOB/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/GLOB/

Top 10 current stock portfolio positions as of June 2025

@Dan Rochefort

@John Fourier

@Becky Berkman

Symbol Company Price Position Capitalization
ALDX Aldeyra Therapeutics Inc. Common Stock $2.78 21,702 $60,331
TERN Terns Pharmaceuticals Inc. Common S... $3.88 15,003 $58,211
VZLA Vizsla Silver Corp. Common Shares $3.47 16,145 $56,023
ARIS Aris Water Solutions Inc. Class A C... $26.09 2,117 $55,232
RNGR  Ranger Energy Services Inc. Class A...  $12.85 4,199 $53,957
oxy Occidental Petroleum Corporation Co... $46.45 1,144 $53,138
POWI Power Integrations Inc. Common Stock  $55.13 938 $51,711
NFEE New Fortress Energy Inc. Class A Co... $2.74 18,738 $51,342
ONC BeiGene Ltd. American Depositary Sh... $269.63 189 $50,960
GMAB  Genmab A/S ADS $22.82 2,227 $50,820
Sum $541,725
Top 20 investors
#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20
@Andy Yeh Alpha @Fiona Sydney @Apple Boston @Daisy Harvey

@Joseph Corr

@Laura Hermes @Rose Prince @Jacob Miramar James Campbell
@Monica McNeil @Charlene Vos @Peter Prince @Allen
@0Olivia London @Jonah Whanau @Chanel Holden @Han
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https://ayafintech.network/stock/POWI/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NFE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/NFE/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ONC/
https://ayafintech.network/stock/ONC/
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Becky.Berkman/
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https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Laura.Hermes/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Rose.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jacob.Miramar/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/James.Campbell/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Monica.McNeil/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Charlene.Vos/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Peter.Prince/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Allen/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Olivia.London/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Jonah.Whanau/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Chanel.Holden/
https://ayafintech.network/home-page/Han.Hsiang.Hsiao/

Top 20 influencers

#1 - #5 #6 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

@Andy Yeh Alpha

A1\ 7 _ 1A

#1 - #5 - #10 #11 - #15 #15 - #20

Will @Darren @Jack hsu @Chen Hong (F%5A)
@Luminoalgo @Sandra Martinazzison @AJ Yeh Syl_will
@Duke @Mo @Mark Valtchanovez @Apple
@TechBull22 @Erin Puthnamez @MRCASH1991 @ZimboDave
@Vincent Bonsali @Ru-Ting Yeh @AMy @Bloom789

afn.dé{ g[e/r. dtlpha
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